Capital League Athletic Schedule
Girls Soccer - 2017-2018
Olympia/Griffin 
FINAL 2/5/2018
Season: Jan 29– March 22                      Starting time for games 3:30pm

	Game #1
Date: Feb 15 (Thurs)

Griffin 1 @ Jefferson
Reeves 1 @ Marshall (CHS field)
Washington 1 @ Washington 2
Reeves 2 @ Griffin 2
BYE: Washington 3
	Game #2
Date: Feb 22 (Thurs)

Marshall @ Griffin 1
Washington 1@ Reeves 1
Griffin 2 @ Washington 3
Reeves 2 @ Jefferson (CHS field)
BYE: Washington 2
	Game #3
Date: Feb 26 (Mon)

Griffin 1 @ Reeves 1
Marshall @ Griffin 2
Washington 2 @ Jefferson
Reeves 2 @ Washington 3
BYE: Washington 1

	Game #4
Date: March 1 (Thurs)

Washington 2 @ Griffin 1
Griffin 2 @ Washington 1
Washington 3 @ Reeves 1 
Marshall @ Jefferson
BYE: Reeves 2
	Game #5
Date: March 5 (Mon) 

Washington 1 @ Griffin 1 
Washington 3 @ Marshall
Reeves 2 @ Washington 2
Jefferson @ Reeves 1
BYE: Griffin 2
	Game #6
Date: March 8 (Thurs)

Washington 1 @ Washington 3
Griffin 2 @ Jefferson
Washington 2 @ Reeves 1 
Reeves 2 @ Marshall
BYE: Griffin 1

	Game #7
Date: March 12 (Mon)

Reeves 2 @ Griffin 1
Griffin 2 @ Marshall
Washington 1 @ Jefferson 
Washington 2 @ Washington 3
BYE: Reeves 1
	Game #8
Date: March 15 (Thurs)

Reeves 1 @ Griffin 2
Griffin 1 @ Washington 2 
Washington 1 @ Reeves 2
Washington 3 @ Jefferson
BYE: Marshall
	Game #9
Date: March 19 (Mon)

Griffin 1 @ Washington 3
Washington 2 @ Griffin 2
Reeves 2 vs Reeves 1
Washington 1 @ Marshall 
BYE: Jefferson 

	Game #10
Date: March 22 (Thurs)

Griffin 2 vs Griffin 1
Marshall @ Reeves 2
Reeves 1 @ Jefferson
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